
Meeting ID Topic Start Time
87564609363 P2K Closing Ceremony 12/5/2021 15:23

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
Noble# Queson Hughes jc.greene@hotmail.com 140
Rho Chi Omega rcotech08@gmail.com 2
Acacia Sturdivant asturd98@gmail.com 83
Lawanda Reynolds lawandareynolds@gmail.com 115
Angie Brooks angelenbrooks@gmail.com 111
Bobbie Terry baterryj@gmail.com 122
Jason Foster jasondfoster@yahoo.com 93
Thalia F. Love thaliaflove@gmail.com 118
Angela Boyd atboyd71@gmail.com 117
Tiffany Richardson tmont4@bellsouth.net 118
Cheryl K. Johnson cheryljohnson05@comcast.net 117
Jacqueline Dennis jackieaka100@gmail.com 81
Saleeta Thomas saleetathomas@gmail.com 102
Jessica Williams jess.williams.ee86@gmail.com 113
Jackie 37
iPhone 105
Chancellor Turner m.chancellorturner@gmail.com 91
Tracie Moore 104
Rosalind Maldonado 1
Tawanna Harris tharris75@hotmail.com 84
Acacia Sturdivant 4
Brittanye Mackey 57
Belinda Andrews 77
Gavin Greene (Greene) kelseygreene817@gmail.com 86
Linda 77
Charly Woodruff 90
Gloria Flowers 20pearlsgloria@gmail.com 9
Andre Mackey (Andre James’s iPad) 75
Gloria Flowers 89
Caleb Whetstone 74
Brenda Davis-Wright 83
Antoinette S. Turner mrsast2018aka@gmail.com 73
Sheryl Gilbreath sgilb@mchsi.com 92
Saleeta Thomas 128
Myron Lewis Jr (Myron Jr) 72
Xavier Maldonado 71
Donna Roper-Roach 6
Jannett Knight Spencer 4
James Mackey 70
David Mackey dmackey@gumptionresearch.com 77
Reggie Google reggiegjr@gmail.com 87
LaDonna Jackson l_jackson427@yahoo.com 70
Faye Mackey fayewmackey@gmail.com 66



Dianne Kirnes 4
Xavier Jackson 64
Chandra Marsh chanvisuals@gmail.com 85
Latrell Jackson (Latrell) 65
Robin Miller 63
Alma Cuffy 68
Donna Roper-Roach droach@oakwood.edu 66
Kwill’s iPhone 38
Mahaley Harris smaaah@aol.com 66
Dr. Kim Holmes 64
Brittney Dillard brittany.dillard2005@gmail.com 61
Mike José mrmikejose@gmail.com 52
joseph hatcher 62
Regina Ivey 73
Pam 58
Alicia Small 63
Tonnesha Lewis tonnesha1908@gmail.com 64
AndreaJ 18
Lakesha Taldon lakesha.terry@yahoo.com 67
Orande Cunningham ocunningham@fmbc.org 78
Reggie 15
Anissa Burton 54
Tristin Germono (Chanel Germono) cgermono@outlook.com 53
Pamela Scott pbscott08@gmail.com 58
Terrance Jr. lewisyolonda386@gmail.com 51
Kevin Scruggs kluv07@live.com 49
SAMSUNG-SM-J320A 15
Jannett Knight Spencer jknightspencer@gmail.com 51
Brandon Garth 46
Andrea Jones andrea.stith1@gmail.com 45
Grethiane Douglas grethiane.douglas@gmail.com 33
Zonovia Hayes 28
Brandon's iPhone 1
Brittanye Mackey brittanye.mackey@gmail.com 24
Acacia Sturdivsnt 36
Phyllis Jones lunitune1908@hotmail.com 17
Janeen Johnson 16


